Treaty City Invitational
Greenville

Race 3 - Green Race - Girls - 5K
9/4/21 - 9:30am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 "[H% Tippecanoe 43  1:44:08 2050 643 2:29 1-6-9-12-15-25-31 1-6-9-12-15-25-30
Ft. Loramie 5 114511 21:03 6:47 2:25 2-4-11-19-20-22-26 2-4-11-19-20-22-26
Versailles 109  1:50:52 22111 7:09 2:09 7-16-28-29-32-33-34 7-16-27-28-31-32-33

"
4 % Butler 118  1:52:01 2225 713 4:.00 3-14-18-42-56-63-92 3-14-18-38-45-47-62
-

5 Spr. Northwestern 129 1:5212 2227 714 2:33 8-23-30-35-36-54-65 8-23-29-34-35-44-49
6 Brookville 166  1:57:16 2328 7:33 5:05 5-17-40-73-77-85-133 5-17-37-52-55-59-68
7 Greenville 189  1:59:02 2349 740 3:56 13-43-46-50-74-83-84 13-39-41-43-53-57-58
8 Sidney 193  1:58:37 2344 739 243 21-39-47-57-64-71-97 21-36-42-46-48-51-65
9 Piqua 217 20232 24:31 754 550 10-45-68-75-93-96-105 10-40-50-54-63-64-67
10 E Tre. Edgewood 267  2:09:36 25:56 8:21 550 24-80-87-89-104-140 24-56-60-61-66-69
DNP & Twin Valley So. 30:36  30:36  9:51 123 1 Runner
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1

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

W W W W W W W W W W N DN DN DD DD DD DD DD DD 2 A Q Q Q@ @@ Q@ QD Q.
O 00 ~N O O A WO N - O ©W 0N O G o WO -~ O ©OW O N O O A OB -~ O

Annie Sinning
Claire Rethman
Eleanor Towe
Lauren Moore
Marlee Ross
Shelby Hept
Meredith Barga
Madison Little
Gracie Wead
Cassie Schrubb
Liv Borchers
Libby Krebs
Tessa Fine

Ellie Davis

Katie Landis
Holly Langenkamp
Hannah Hoops
Allison Shelly
Ava Turner
Colleen Borchers
Emily Fleming
Ariel Heitkamp
Alyssa Christian
Ashlynn Williams
Isa Ramos
Kaitlyn Grillot
Harley Eilerman
Carly Graves
Miriam Gehret
Madison Lyday
Laely Bishop
Delaney Barga
Madison Ware
Keira Rahm
Natalie Boehmer
Kayley Yontz
Lily Cordonnier
Leah Muhlemkamp
Sage Steinke
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Race 3 - Green Race - Girls - 5K
9/4/21 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Tippecanoe 19:16.7 1
Ft. Loramie 19:364 2
Butler 20:205 3
Ft. Loramie 20:22.6 4
Brookville 20:385 5
Tippecanoe 20:391 6
Versailles 20:42.7 7
Spr. Northwestern  20:46.4 8
Tippecanoe 20:54.1 9
Piqua 21:056 10
Ft. Loramie 21:10.0 11
Tippecanoe 21:318 12
Greenville 21:409 13
Butler 21434 14
Tippecanoe 21:457 15
Versailles 21496 16
Brookville 21:524 17
Butler 21555 18
Ft. Loramie 22:.005 19
Ft. Loramie 22:.006 20
Sidney 22:059 21
Ft. Loramie 22:.061 22
Spr. Northwestern  22:08.6 23
Tre. Edgewood  22:16.8 24
Tippecanoe 22:324 25
Ft. Loramie 22:356 26
Ft. Loramie 22:391
Versailles 22:396 27
Versailles 22481 28
Spr. Northwestern  22:48.9 29
Tippecanoe 22510 30
Versailles 22511 31
Versailles 22521 32
Versailles 22592 33
Spr. Northwestern  23:08.6 34
Spr. Northwestern  23:18.9 35
Versailles 23:20.5
Tippecanoe 23:26.5
Sidney 23:27.4
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Dylan Ballin
Carley Timmerman
Eva Stalter

Jadyn Norris

Carli Federle
Isabella Murray
Kenzie Baker
Nicole Siegel
Kendall Beam

Erin Frederick
Lauren Schmitmeyer
Marie Ballas
Sarah Thomas
Alyssa Meyer
Anna Prack
Adyson Barton
Sidney Vieth

Kara Kellner
Paige Holzapfel
MaKenna Gentry
Abigail Cress
Lexie Demange
Madalyn DeMange
Audrey Nichols
Maya Thompson
Kensie Hayes
Isabella Baker
Meghan Rosenbaum
Ashlyn Gearhardt
Elise Beresik
Rachel Gehret
Mikayla Huckleby
Kylie Mahood
Bree Fowler
Charlie POPE
Abby Lambert
Zada Gillenwater
Lauren Taylor
Madelyn Holzapfel
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Team
Brookville
Versailles

Butler
Greenville

Tippecanoe

Piqua
Greenville

Sidney

Tippecanoe
Versailles
Greenville

Ft. Loramie

Ft. Loramie
Versailles

Spr. Northwestern

Tippecanoe

Butler

Sidney
Versailles

Tippecanoe
Versailles
Versailles
Versailles

Butler

Sidney

Spr. Northwestern
Spr. Northwestern
Spr. Northwestern

Piqua

Ft. Loramie

Ft. Loramie

Sidney

Spr. Northwestern
Brookville
Greenville

Piqua

Tippecanoe
Brookville
Versailles

Time
23:31.7
23:37.7
23:40.6
23:41.5
23:48.2
23:50.4
23:53.2
23:53.7
23:55.1
24:06.3
24:09.5
24:11.0
24:15.5
24:15.9
24:16.4
24:18.7
24:20.3
24:21.9
24:23.5
24:26.4
24:28.2
24:30.5
24:31.2
24:45.3
24:48.0
24:54.5
24:56.6
25:00.9
25:01.5
25:13.3
25:13.5
25:22.2
25:27.6
25:30.5
25:36.1
25:38.1
25:41.4
25:42.8
25:51.8
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Race 3 - Green Race - Girls - 5K
9/4/21 - 9:30am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
79 Lauren Pollock 9  Spr. Northwestern ~ 25:53.8 118 Kelsey Francis 12 Versailles 29:36.4
80 alexis pope 8 Tre. Edgewood  25:56.5 56 119 Isabeall Janney 1 Tippecanoe 29:53.2
81 Mia Larned 12 Tippecanoe 26:08.2 120 Maddy Carpenter 1" Tippecanoe 29:53.9
82 Kaylee Phelan 12 Versailles 26:18.9 121 Emma McCormick 12 Tippecanoe 30:06.5
83 Ellasyn Bruner 11 Greenville 26:234 57 122 Abby Susag 10 Butler 30:15.3
84 Kaitlyn Conway 11 Greenville 26:30.3 58 123 Alexis Turpin 9 Twin Valley So.  30:35.2
85 Sophia Koewler 1 Brookville 26:343 59 124 Ava Bickert 1" Tippecanoe 30:36.3
86 Zoe Billenstein 1 Versailles 26:35.4 125 Aiva Miller 12 Versailles 30:56.8
87 claire roten 9 Tre. Edgewood ~ 26:35.7 60 126 Cassidy McClurg 1 Versailles 31:16.2
88 Sarah Simons 1 Versailles 26:37.0 127 Gabby Cromes 12 Piqua 31:36.7
89 Jovana Lambe 10 Tre. Edgewood  26:40.5 61 128 Calynne Foreman 12 Spr. Northwestern ~ 31:40.0
90 Alyson Schmitmeyer 12 Ft. Loramie 26444 129 Kimberly Benner 10  Spr. Northwestern ~ 31:40.9
91 Emma Webb 10  Spr. Northwestern  26:49.8 130 Sarah Allen 11 Spr. Northwestern  31:48.9
92 Izzy Alexander 9 Butler 26:522 62 131 Emma Meyer 1 Versailles 32:09.0
93 Berklee Webster 9 Piqua 26:556 63 132 Cara McPeek 10  Spr. Northwestern  32:35.4
94 Anna Dircksen 12 Versailles 26:59.6 133 Madison Ketchen 9 Brookville 32:530 68
95 Lauren Rismiller 1 Versailles 27:09.1 134 Katelyn Newland 12 Spr. Northwestern ~ 32:56.8
96 Lucy Weiss 9 Piqua 27:099 64 135 Althea Clifford 9 Butler 33:01.0
97 Sophia Thompson 1 Sidney 27:158 65 136 Emma Hillard 11 Spr. Northwestern  33:07.9
98 Kyleigh Houchin 9 Ft. Loramie 27:251 137 Caroline Harju 10 Tippecanoe 33:24.9
99 Dani Paulus 1 Ft. Loramie 27:29.5 138 Lana Merzke 9 Piqua 37:58.6
100 Colleen Hiestand 1 Versailles 27:30.4 139 Ella Windle 10  Spr. Northwestern  38:57.8
101 Mallory Hughes 9 Tippecanoe 27:32.6 140 Cora Fultz 10 Tre. Edgewood  40:01.0 69
102 Catie Heitkamp 10 Tippecanoe 27:33.6 141 Ella Shuchat 1 Tippecanoe 40:37.9
103 Katie Deal 12 Sidney 28:01.3
104 Lydia Herb 10 Tre. Edgewood  28:06.3 66
105 Alyssa Arthur 12 Piqua 28.083 67
106 McKenna O'Donnell 12 Sidney 28:13.0
107 Madeline Ranly 10 Tippecanoe 28:16.2
108 Miranda Sweetman 9 Piqua 28:17.6
109 Abbie Taylor 12 Spr. Northwestern ~ 28:21.1
110 Kyla Bedel 12 Butler 28:28.9
111 Erica Rauh 9 Versailles 28:38.0
112 Ace Stanley 12 Spr. Northwestern ~ 28:39.0
113 Emma Eilerman 10 Ft. Loramie 28:57.8
114 Margret McGlinch 9 Versailles 29:02.0
115 Haley Fogt 10 Sidney 29:04.0
116 Rebecca Mathias 9 Tippecanoe 29:235
117 Jenica Feitshans 9 Greenville 29:281
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