

Treaty City Invitational

Greenville

Race 3 - Green Race - Girls - 5K

9/4/21 - 9:30am

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Tippecanoe	43	1:44:08	20:50	6:43	2:29	1-6-9-12-15-25-31	1-6-9-12-15-25-30
2	 Ft. Loramie	56	1:45:11	21:03	6:47	2:25	2-4-11-19-20-22-26	2-4-11-19-20-22-26
3	 Versailles	109	1:50:52	22:11	7:09	2:09	7-16-28-29-32-33-34	7-16-27-28-31-32-33
4	 Butler	118	1:52:01	22:25	7:13	4:00	3-14-18-42-56-63-92	3-14-18-38-45-47-62
5	 Spr. Northwestern	129	1:52:12	22:27	7:14	2:33	8-23-30-35-36-54-65	8-23-29-34-35-44-49
6	 Brookville	166	1:57:16	23:28	7:33	5:05	5-17-40-73-77-85-133	5-17-37-52-55-59-68
7	 Greenville	189	1:59:02	23:49	7:40	3:56	13-43-46-50-74-83-84	13-39-41-43-53-57-58
8	 Sidney	193	1:58:37	23:44	7:39	2:43	21-39-47-57-64-71-97	21-36-42-46-48-51-65
9	 Piqua	217	2:02:32	24:31	7:54	5:50	10-45-68-75-93-96-105	10-40-50-54-63-64-67
10	 Tre. Edgewood	267	2:09:36	25:56	8:21	5:50	24-80-87-89-104-140	24-56-60-61-66-69
DNP	 Twin Valley So.		30:36	30:36	9:51		123	1 Runner

Race 3 - Green Race - Girls - 5K

9/4/21 - 9:30am

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Annie Sinning	12	Tippecanoe	19:16.7	1
2	Claire Rethman	12	Ft. Loramie	19:36.4	2
3	Eleanor Towe	11	Butler	20:20.5	3
4	Lauren Moore	9	Ft. Loramie	20:22.6	4
5	Marlee Ross	12	Brookville	20:38.5	5
6	Shelby Hept	11	Tippecanoe	20:39.1	6
7	Meredith Barga	10	Versailles	20:42.7	7
8	Madison Little	12	Spr. Northwestern	20:46.4	8
9	Gracie Wead	10	Tippecanoe	20:54.1	9
10	Cassie Schrubbs	12	Piqua	21:05.6	10
11	Liv Borchers	12	Ft. Loramie	21:10.0	11
12	Libby Krebs	11	Tippecanoe	21:31.8	12
13	Tessa Fine	11	Greenville	21:40.9	13
14	Ellie Davis	9	Butler	21:43.4	14
15	Katie Landis	10	Tippecanoe	21:45.7	15
16	Holly Langenkamp	10	Versailles	21:49.6	16
17	Hannah Hoops	11	Brookville	21:52.4	17
18	Allison Shelly	11	Butler	21:55.5	18
19	Ava Turner	11	Ft. Loramie	22:00.5	19
20	Colleen Borchers	10	Ft. Loramie	22:00.6	20
21	Emily Fleming	10	Sidney	22:05.9	21
22	Ariel Heitkamp	9	Ft. Loramie	22:06.1	22
23	Alyssa Christian	10	Spr. Northwestern	22:08.6	23
24	Ashlynn Williams	11	Tre. Edgewood	22:16.8	24
25	Isa Ramos	11	Tippecanoe	22:32.4	25
26	Kaitlyn Grillot	12	Ft. Loramie	22:35.6	26
27	Harley Eilerman	9	Ft. Loramie	22:39.1	27
28	Carly Graves	10	Versailles	22:39.6	27
29	Miriam Gehret	8	Versailles	22:48.1	28
30	Madison Lyday	12	Spr. Northwestern	22:48.9	29
31	Laely Bishop	12	Tippecanoe	22:51.0	30
32	Delaney Barga	12	Versailles	22:51.1	31
33	Madison Ware	9	Versailles	22:52.1	32
34	Keira Rahm	9	Versailles	22:59.2	33
35	Natalie Boehmer	12	Spr. Northwestern	23:08.6	34
36	Kayley Yontz	11	Spr. Northwestern	23:18.9	35
37	Lily Cordonnier	10	Versailles	23:20.5	36
38	Leah Muhlemkamp	11	Tippecanoe	23:26.5	36
39	Sage Steinke	12	Sidney	23:27.4	36

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
40	Dylan Ballin	9	Brookville	23:31.7	37
41	Carley Timmerman	10	Versailles	23:37.7	37
42	Eva Stalter	12	Butler	23:40.6	38
43	Jadyn Norris	10	Greenville	23:41.5	39
44	Carli Federle	12	Tippecanoe	23:48.2	39
45	Isabella Murray	11	Piqua	23:50.4	40
46	Kenzie Baker	12	Greenville	23:53.2	41
47	Nicole Siegel	12	Sidney	23:53.7	42
48	Kendall Beam	12	Tippecanoe	23:55.1	42
49	Erin Frederick	9	Versailles	24:06.3	42
50	Lauren Schmitmeyer	9	Greenville	24:09.5	43
51	Marie Ballas	9	Ft. Loramie	24:11.0	43
52	Sarah Thomas	11	Ft. Loramie	24:15.5	43
53	Alyssa Meyer	11	Versailles	24:15.9	43
54	Anna Prack	11	Spr. Northwestern	24:16.4	44
55	Adyson Barton	12	Tippecanoe	24:18.7	44
56	Sidney Vieth	10	Butler	24:20.3	45
57	Kara Kellner	9	Sidney	24:21.9	46
58	Paige Holzapfel	9	Versailles	24:23.5	46
59	MaKenna Gentry	11	Tippecanoe	24:26.4	46
60	Abigail Cress	10	Versailles	24:28.2	46
61	Lexie Demange	12	Versailles	24:30.5	46
62	Madalyn DeMange	10	Versailles	24:31.2	46
63	Audrey Nichols	10	Butler	24:45.3	47
64	Maya Thompson	12	Sidney	24:48.0	48
65	Kensie Hayes	11	Spr. Northwestern	24:54.5	49
66	Isabella Baker	10	Spr. Northwestern	24:56.6	49
67	Meghan Rosenbaum	9	Spr. Northwestern	25:00.9	49
68	Ashlyn Gearhardt	9	Piqua	25:01.5	50
69	Elise Beresik	12	Ft. Loramie	25:13.3	50
70	Rachel Gehret	10	Ft. Loramie	25:13.5	50
71	Mikayla Huckleby	9	Sidney	25:22.2	51
72	Kylie Mahood	11	Spr. Northwestern	25:27.6	51
73	Bree Fowler	9	Brookville	25:30.5	52
74	Charlie POPE	9	Greenville	25:36.1	53
75	Abby Lambert	9	Piqua	25:38.1	54
76	Zada Gillenwater	12	Tippecanoe	25:41.4	54
77	Lauren Taylor	12	Brookville	25:42.8	55
78	Madelyn Holzapfel	12	Versailles	25:51.8	55

Race 3 - Green Race - Girls - 5K

9/4/21 - 9:30am

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
79	Lauren Pollock	9	Spr. Northwestern	25:53.8	
80	alexis pope	8	Tre. Edgewood	25:56.5	56
81	Mia Larned	12	Tippecanoe	26:08.2	
82	Kaylee Phelan	12	Versailles	26:18.9	
83	Ellasyn Bruner	11	Greenville	26:23.4	57
84	Kaitlyn Conway	11	Greenville	26:30.3	58
85	Sophia Koewler	11	Brookville	26:34.3	59
86	Zoe Billenstein	1	Versailles	26:35.4	
87	claire roten	9	Tre. Edgewood	26:35.7	60
88	Sarah Simons	1	Versailles	26:37.0	
89	Jovana Lambe	10	Tre. Edgewood	26:40.5	61
90	Alyson Schmitmeyer	12	Ft. Loramie	26:44.4	
91	Emma Webb	10	Spr. Northwestern	26:49.8	
92	Izzy Alexander	9	Butler	26:52.2	62
93	Berklee Webster	9	Piqua	26:55.6	63
94	Anna Dircksen	12	Versailles	26:59.6	
95	Lauren Rismiller	1	Versailles	27:09.1	
96	Lucy Weiss	9	Piqua	27:09.9	64
97	Sophia Thompson	1	Sidney	27:15.8	65
98	Kyleigh Houchin	9	Ft. Loramie	27:25.1	
99	Dani Paulus	11	Ft. Loramie	27:29.5	
100	Colleen Hiestand	1	Versailles	27:30.4	
101	Mallory Hughes	9	Tippecanoe	27:32.6	
102	Catie Heitkamp	10	Tippecanoe	27:33.6	
103	Katie Deal	12	Sidney	28:01.3	
104	Lydia Herb	10	Tre. Edgewood	28:06.3	66
105	Alyssa Arthur	12	Piqua	28:08.3	67
106	McKenna O'Donnell	12	Sidney	28:13.0	
107	Madeline Ranly	10	Tippecanoe	28:16.2	
108	Miranda Sweetman	9	Piqua	28:17.6	
109	Abbie Taylor	12	Spr. Northwestern	28:21.1	
110	Kyla Bedel	12	Butler	28:28.9	
111	Erica Rauh	9	Versailles	28:38.0	
112	Ace Stanley	12	Spr. Northwestern	28:39.0	
113	Emma Eilerman	10	Ft. Loramie	28:57.8	
114	Margret McGlinch	9	Versailles	29:02.0	
115	Haley Fogt	10	Sidney	29:04.0	
116	Rebecca Mathias	9	Tippecanoe	29:23.5	
117	Jenica Feitshans	9	Greenville	29:28.1	

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
118	Kelsey Francis	12	Versailles	29:36.4	
119	Isabeall Janney	11	Tippecanoe	29:53.2	
120	Maddy Carpenter	11	Tippecanoe	29:53.9	
121	Emma McCormick	12	Tippecanoe	30:06.5	
122	Abby Susag	10	Butler	30:15.3	
123	Alexis Turpin	9	Twin Valley So.	30:35.2	
124	Ava Bickert	11	Tippecanoe	30:36.3	
125	Aiva Miller	12	Versailles	30:56.8	
126	Cassidy McClurg	1	Versailles	31:16.2	
127	Gabby Cromes	12	Piqua	31:36.7	
128	Calyne Foreman	12	Spr. Northwestern	31:40.0	
129	Kimberly Benner	10	Spr. Northwestern	31:40.9	
130	Sarah Allen	11	Spr. Northwestern	31:48.9	
131	Emma Meyer	1	Versailles	32:09.0	
132	Cara McPeek	10	Spr. Northwestern	32:35.4	
133	Madison Ketchen	9	Brookville	32:53.0	68
134	Katelyn Newland	12	Spr. Northwestern	32:56.8	
135	Althea Clifford	9	Butler	33:01.0	
136	Emma Hillard	11	Spr. Northwestern	33:07.9	
137	Caroline Harju	10	Tippecanoe	33:24.9	
138	Lana Merzke	9	Piqua	37:58.6	
139	Ella Windle	10	Spr. Northwestern	38:57.8	
140	Cora Fultz	10	Tre. Edgewood	40:01.0	69
141	Ella Shuchat	11	Tippecanoe	40:37.9	